m12000001642					
(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)	600225790196				

03/23/12--01001--002 **150.00



2012 MAR 22 MA 9: 82 1683D

(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) WAIT -UP MAIL PIC (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: A. LUNT MAR 23 2011 **EXAMINER**

Office Use Only

INC. 236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 2					
	•		WALK I	N	
		PICK UF	: 3/22	ana	
a	CERTIFI	IED COPY			
<u>.</u>	РНОТО	СОРУ			
Z	CUS		(<u> 35</u> .	
$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$	FILING		Forci	m LLC	
(C	Lad ORPORATE N	ME AND DOCUMEN	. Stabl	eLLC	TILED
(C	ORPORATE N	AME AND DOCUMEN	'T #)		
(C	ORPORATE N.	AME AND DOCUMEN	T #)		
-(C)	ORPORATE N.	AME AND DOCUMEN	T #)		
(C)	ORPORATE NA	AME AND DOCUMEN	T #)		
(C	ORPORATE NA	AME AND DOCUMEN	T #)		
IAL IN	ISTRUCTIO	ons: Rus	h! Please	- Thats	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Lady Sheila Stable LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must include "Limited Lisbility Company," "L.L.C," "LLC,")

2. New York (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)

3, 27-357-3091 (FEI number, if applicable)

exist or "perpetual")

(Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to

2012

 \sim

လ္

GD)

NO

 $\mathbf{r}_{\mathcal{O}}$

20-100 . . .

4. August 11, 2010 (Dote of Organization)		perpetual
		(Duration: exist or "p

(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608.501 & 608.502 F.S. to determine penalty liability) 7. 515 Park Avenue, #36, New York, NY 10022

(Street Address of Principal Office)

8. If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here 📝

9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:

Sheila Rosenblum

6.

515 Park Avenue #36

New York, NY 10022

10. Attached is an original cartificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida: to acquire, maintain,

train, manage, race and/or breed, thoroughbred horses

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated berein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in 3.817.155, F.S.) Ira A. Finkelstein, as authorized representative of member

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Lady Sheila Stable LLC

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc. 1574 Village Square Blvd, Suite 100 Tallahassee FL 32309

22

2

38 82

55

i Co

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

(Signature)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
 - 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that SR EQUINE HOLDINGS, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 08/11/2010, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department. I further certify the following:

A certificate changing name to LADY SHEILA STABLE LLC was filed on 12/15/2011.

A Certificate of Publication of LADY SHEILA STABLE LLC was filed on 01/27/2012.

I further certify, that no other documents have been filed by such Limited Liability Company.



201203210481 * 08

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 21st day of March two thousand and twelve.

て

Daniel Shapiro First Deputy Secretary of State